46th JUDICIAL DISTRICT

JUVENILE PROBATION

JOB ANNOUNCEMENT

The 46th Judicial District Juvenile Probation Department is posting for the position of Juvenile Probation Officer.

Position Title: JPO

Closing Date: Until Filled

Salary Range: Commensurate with experience

Qualifications: See job description with Minimum Job Qualifications

Responsibilities: See job description

If interested in being considered for this position, submit an application and the identified items listed below to Zane Oseletto, Chief Juvenile Probation Officer, 1700 Wilbarger, 3rd Floor, Vernon, Texas, or by email to juvenileprobation@co.wilbarger.tx.us

- Cover Letter stating qualifications
- Completed application
- Resume
- College Academic Transcript
- Signed release of information form attached to the application

For any questions, please contact the Juvenile Probation Department at 1700 Wilbarger, 3rd Floor, Vernon, Texas. 940-553-4232 or email juvenileprobation@co.wilbarger.tx.us

Zane Oseletto, Chief Juvenile Probation Officer

46th JUDICIAL DISTRICT IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER